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Region 1 Handicap Scholarship Singles

*-Denotes Bowler Advances to State Finals
Handicap Scholarship Singles, A- Class C Girls - 110 and Below Avg,
Score Hcap From

Team Name

Cross Audrey C.
Weaver Celeste R.
Alvarez Kendyll P.
Hayes Teighan
Hollabaugh Emmy K.

Hollabaugh Oaklynn G.
Homansky Makenna E.

Mellring Quinn
Peate Alivia J.
Robison Lucy P.

Mcclintock Gabriella P.

Entry

2623641
2657649
2657662
2653499
2657641
2657640
2623618
2656892
2649908
2657669
2657647

421
407
403
402
390
380
379
373
352
342
326

51
15
24
105
165
108
30
72
162
117
156

Lake City, PA
Girard, PA
Saegertown, PA

Cambridge Springs, PA

Titusville, PA
Titusville, PA

Lake City, PA

Oil City, PA
Pittsfield, PA

East Springfield, PA
Titusville, PA

Handicap Scholarship Singles, B- Class C Boys - 110 & Below Avg,
Score Hcap From

Place
1
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Team Name
Taylor Adam A.
Robison Demetri T.
O'neil August L.
Corcoran Colton C.
Mercurio Mason J.

Raffensberger Lincoln D.

Chase Parker J.
Farmery Logan
Farmery Liam
Beauchat Xavier R.
Heeter Gavin

Entry

2657638
2657668
2657648
2623619
2657675
2652140
2657670
2657359
2657358
2657639
2657169

438
396
386
384
375
370
369
366
351
345
329

24
75
69
51
135
84
159
51
48
114
39

Titusville, PA
East Springfield, PA
Titusville, PA
Lake City, PA
Lake City, PA
Cranesville, PA
Youngsville, PA
Youngsville, PA
Youngsville, PA
Titusville, PA
Warren, PA

Handicap Scholarship Singles, C- Class B Girls - 111-150 Avg, Handicapped
Score Hcap From

Place
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Team Name
Schultz Adalynn M.
Koch Taylor
Nansen Maggie L.
Peate Allyson B.
Allen Abby R.
Mick Shelby
Nelson Deirdre W.
Irwin Olivia

Allen Kaylee
Shouey Samantha N.
Shaffer Anna

Romaniszyn Brenda A.

Entry

2623621
2657580
2657646
2649909
2657666
2638237
2649910
2657175
2657665
2656653
2656947
2657644

548
508
508
479
471
463
463
457
445
435
430
419

84
102
102
108
96
72
114
84
111
18
15
72

Lake City, PA
Seneca, PA
Titusville, PA
Pittsfield, PA
Warren, PA
Meadville, PA
Russell, PA
Seneca, PA
Warren, PA
Franklin, PA
Seneca, PA
Titusville, PA

Handicap Scholarship Singles, D- Class B Boys - 111-150 Avg, Handicapped
Score Hcap From

Place
1
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Team Name
Guzowski Austin
Bowers Logan J.
Tau Zane C.
Lunger William C.
Keener Colton J.
Hooks Rocco M.
Graham Joey T.
Ellsworth Nick
Gresh Finley T.
Steuart Eric R.

Entry

2657320
2623620
2657655
2657661
2652253
2657673
2623617
2657672
2657676
2640436

555
523
503
500
485
479
475
466
455
443

93
72
27
90
6
54
108
30
30
117

Warerford, PA
Lake City, PA
Meadville, PA
Erie, PA
Waterford, PA
Erie, PA

Lake City, PA
Farrell, PA
Fairview, PA
Pittsfield, PA

Scholarship
$ 96.00
$ 58.00
Scholarship
$ 96.00
$ 58.00
Scholarship
$ 105.00
$ 35.00
$ 35.00
Scholarship
$ 105.00
$ 63.00
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Freligh Jason S.
Nansen James N.

2657350 426 30

2657645

401

102

Erie, PA
Titusville, PA

Handicap Scholarship Singles, E- Class A Girls - 151 & Up Avg,
Score Hcap From

Place
1
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Team Name
Peterson Abriana
Blair Madison E.
Cameron Katarina I.
Sommers Malia R.
Chandley Julianna M.
Gilliland Kayleigh R.
Hudson Lillian
Gilliland Cameron R.
Medrick Addison K.
Chandley Jodie L.
Cameron Selena

Entry

2657653
2657566
2657674
2640290
2657093
2655331
2657577
2655330
2657218
2657095
2657660

819
779
729
713
706
684
681
629
621
592
591

207
189
87

156
168
204
195
177
204
165
177

Greenville, PA

Erie, PA
Conneautville, PA
Fairview, PA

Erie, PA

Cambridge Springs, PA
Oil City, PA
Cambridge Springs, PA
Linesville, PA

Erie, PA

Greenville, PA

Handicap Scholarship Singles, F- Class A Boys - 151 & Up Avg,
Score Hcap From

Place
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Team Name

Rex Steven H.
Montgomery Collin J.
Zinn Journey R.
Smith Aydin I.
Eighmy Eoin P.
Shouey Robert T.
Brown Logan A.
Mccool Lucas J.
Henderson Lucas J.
Kohut Anthony D.
Armstrong Dale R.
Plyler Landon M.
Medrick Andrew S.
Mattocks Levi M.
Coon Nathan E.

Traphagen Jonathan P.

Fenstermaker Preston
Reed Riley A.

Little Lucas

Plyler Cameron L.
Myers Camden
Fischer Landon
Shetler Dominic
Plyler Austin B.

Vanarsdale Mccrae A.

Chase Tydus J.
Mercer David J.
Eighmy Lachlan
Alvarez Michael A.

Entry

2657659
2657658
2623622
2623616
2657656
2656654
2656636
2657324
2657642
2657667
2657643
2657650
2657219
2651876
2657109
2657394
2657574
2657235
2656095
2657651
2657671
2657654
2643822
2657652
2657262
2657088
2657664
2657657
2657663

904
862
844
829
806
806
796
778
771
750
737
735
731
731
728
724
721
720
714
712
710
691
687
685
650
648
607
585
536

180
213
228
231
66

132
120
117
201
150
132
33

54

111
192
165
228
192
174
141
228
201
195
213
213
168
189
114
219

Youngsville, PA
Youngsville, PA
Lake City, PA
Lake City, PA
Erie, PA
Franklin, PA
Erie, PA
Titusville, PA
Titusville, PA
North East, PA
Titusville, PA
Meadville, PA
Linesville, PA
Cochranton, PA
Meadville, PA
Erie, PA
Seneca, PA
Erie, PA
Meadville, PA
Meadyville, PA
Hermitage, PA
Greenville, PA
Saegertown, PA
Meadyville, PA
Erie, PA
Youngsville, PA
Hermitage, PA
Erie, PA
Saegertown, PA

Scholarship

$ 105.00
$ 63.00
Scholarship

$ 156.00
$ 93.00
$ 69.00
$ 55.00
$ 35.00
$ 35.00
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