

## Region 1 Handicap Scholarship Singles

\*-Denotes Bowler Advances to State Finals

### Handicap Scholarship Singles, A- Class C Girls - 110 and Below Avg,

	Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From	Scholarship
*	1	Cross Audrey C.	2623641	421	51	Lake City, PA	\$ 96.00
*	2	Weaver Celeste R.	2657649	407	15	Girard, PA	\$ 58.00
	3	Alvarez Kendyll P.	2657662	403	24	Saegertown, PA	
	4	Hayes Teighan	2653499	402	105	Cambridge Springs, PA	
	5	Hollabaugh Emmy K.	2657641	390	165	Titusville, PA	
	6	Hollabaugh Oaklynn G.	2657640	380	108	Titusville, PA	
	7	Homansky Makenna E.	2623618	379	30	Lake City, PA	
	8	Mellring Quinn	2656892	373	72	Oil City, PA	
	9	Peate Alivia J.	2649908	352	162	Pittsfield, PA	
	10	Robison Lucy P.	2657669	342	117	East Springfield, PA	
	11	Mcclintock Gabriella P.	2657647	326	156	Titusville, PA	

### Handicap Scholarship Singles, B- Class C Boys - 110 & Below Avg,

	Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From	Scholarship
*	1	Taylor Adam A.	2657638	438	24	Titusville, PA	\$ 96.00
*	2	Robison Demetri T.	2657668	396	75	East Springfield, PA	\$ 58.00
	3	O'neil August L.	2657648	386	69	Titusville, PA	
	4	Corcoran Colton C.	2623619	384	51	Lake City, PA	
	5	Mercurio Mason J.	2657675	375	135	Lake City, PA	
	6	Raffensberger Lincoln D.	2652140	370	84	Cranesville, PA	
	7	Chase Parker J.	2657670	369	159	Youngsville, PA	
	8	Farmery Logan	2657359	366	51	Youngsville, PA	
	9	Farmery Liam	2657358	351	48	Youngsville, PA	
	10	Beauchat Xavier R.	2657639	345	114	Titusville, PA	
	11	Heeter Gavin	2657169	329	39	Warren, PA	

### Handicap Scholarship Singles, C- Class B Girls - 111-150 Avg, Handicapped

	Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From	Scholarship
*	1	Schultz Adalynn M.	2623621	548	84	Lake City, PA	\$ 105.00
*	2	Koch Taylor	2657580	508	102	Seneca, PA	\$ 35.00
*	2	Nansen Maggie L.	2657646	508	102	Titusville, PA	\$ 35.00
	4	Peate Allyson B.	2649909	479	108	Pittsfield, PA	
	5	Allen Abby R.	2657666	471	96	Warren, PA	
	6	Mick Shelby	2638237	463	72	Meadville, PA	
	6	Nelson Deirdre W.	2649910	463	114	Russell, PA	
	8	Irwin Olivia	2657175	457	84	Seneca, PA	
	9	Allen Kaylee	2657665	445	111	Warren, PA	
	10	Shouey Samantha N.	2656653	435	18	Franklin, PA	
	11	Shaffer Anna	2656947	430	15	Seneca, PA	
	12	Romaniszyn Brenda A.	2657644	419	72	Titusville, PA	

### Handicap Scholarship Singles, D- Class B Boys - 111-150 Avg, Handicapped

	Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From	Scholarship
*	1	Guzowski Austin	2657320	555	93	Warerford, PA	\$ 105.00
*	2	Bowers Logan J.	2623620	523	72	Lake City, PA	\$ 63.00
	3	Tau Zane C.	2657655	503	27	Meadville, PA	
	4	Lunger William C.	2657661	500	90	Erie, PA	
	5	Keener Colton J.	2652253	485	6	Waterford, PA	
	6	Hooks Rocco M.	2657673	479	54	Erie, PA	
	7	Graham Joey T.	2623617	475	108	Lake City, PA	
	8	Ellsworth Nick	2657672	466	30	Farrell, PA	
	9	Gresh Finley T.	2657676	455	30	Fairview, PA	
	10	Steuart Eric R.	2640436	443	117	Pittsfield, PA	

11	Frelich Jason S.	2657350	426	30	Erie, PA
12	Nansen James N.	2657645	401	102	Titusville, PA

**Handicap Scholarship Singles, E- Class A Girls - 151 & Up Avg,**

	Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From	Scholarship
*	1	Peterson Abriana	2657653	819	207	Greenville, PA	\$ 105.00
*	2	Blair Madison E.	2657566	779	189	Erie, PA	\$ 63.00
	3	Cameron Katarina I.	2657674	729	87	Conneautville, PA	
	4	Sommers Malia R.	2640290	713	156	Fairview, PA	
	5	Chandley Julianna M.	2657093	706	168	Erie, PA	
	6	Gilliland Kayleigh R.	2655331	684	204	Cambridge Springs, PA	
	7	Hudson Lillian	2657577	681	195	Oil City, PA	
	8	Gilliland Cameron R.	2655330	629	177	Cambridge Springs, PA	
	9	Medrick Addison K.	2657218	621	204	Linesville, PA	
	10	Chandley Jodie L.	2657095	592	165	Erie, PA	
	11	Cameron Selena	2657660	591	177	Greenville, PA	

**Handicap Scholarship Singles, F- Class A Boys - 151 & Up Avg,**

	Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From	Scholarship
*	1	Rex Steven H.	2657659	904	180	Youngsville, PA	\$ 156.00
*	2	Montgomery Collin J.	2657658	862	213	Youngsville, PA	\$ 93.00
*	3	Zinn Journey R.	2623622	844	228	Lake City, PA	\$ 69.00
*	4	Smith Aydin I.	2623616	829	231	Lake City, PA	\$ 55.00
*	5	Eighmy Eoin P.	2657656	806	66	Erie, PA	\$ 35.00
*	5	Shouey Robert T.	2656654	806	132	Franklin, PA	\$ 35.00
	7	Brown Logan A.	2656636	796	120	Erie, PA	
	8	Mccool Lucas J.	2657324	778	117	Titusville, PA	
	9	Henderson Lucas J.	2657642	771	201	Titusville, PA	
	10	Kohut Anthony D.	2657667	750	150	North East, PA	
	11	Armstrong Dale R.	2657643	737	132	Titusville, PA	
	12	Plyler Landon M.	2657650	735	33	Meadville, PA	
	13	Medrick Andrew S.	2657219	731	54	Linesville, PA	
	13	Mattocks Levi M.	2651876	731	111	Cochranton, PA	
	15	Coon Nathan E.	2657109	728	192	Meadville, PA	
	16	Traphagen Jonathan P.	2657394	724	165	Erie, PA	
	17	Fenstermaker Preston	2657574	721	228	Seneca, PA	
	18	Reed Riley A.	2657235	720	192	Erie, PA	
	19	Little Lucas	2656095	714	174	Meadville, PA	
	20	Plyler Cameron L.	2657651	712	141	Meadville, PA	
	21	Myers Camden	2657671	710	228	Hermitage, PA	
	22	Fischer Landon	2657654	691	201	Greenville, PA	
	23	Shetler Dominic	2643822	687	195	Saegertown, PA	
	24	Plyler Austin B.	2657652	685	213	Meadville, PA	
	25	Vanarsdale Mccrae A.	2657262	650	213	Erie, PA	
	26	Chase Tydus J.	2657088	648	168	Youngsville, PA	
	27	Mercer David J.	2657664	607	189	Hermitage, PA	
	28	Eighmy Lachlan	2657657	585	114	Erie, PA	
	29	Alvarez Michael A.	2657663	536	219	Saegertown, PA	